Ring 1 Premier Standard (79 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Saturday Running Order

Christina Ward
Bill Seely

John Hoffmann
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Linda Gasparovic

Jacquie Hallenbeck

Drew McCammon
Kerry Davis
Carolyn Johnson
Michael Richards
Tom Kotch
David Florence
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Susan Sprenkle
Kathy Pudenz
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Jennifer McDonald
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Mercy Colberg
Sandy Allen

Ron Seiter
Sarah Blodgett
Diana Rupprecht
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Jenny Fingland
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce

Terri Collins
Krista White
Wendy Cerilli

Debbie Heifner

Wendy Cerilli
Nancy Foss
Tammy Nichols
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Cindy McElligott
Connie Lomax
Susan Jearls
Cheryl Owen

24602 Duchess GSD

24803 Electra Border Collie
24804 BA GSD

24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24808 Jazz Dobe

24809 Rookie Dobe

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)
20206 Lulu Black

20210 Whyatt Black

20218 Sriracha Red merle

20610 Matt Border Collie
20612 Joshua Black

20615 Nikko Red Merle

20807 Saban Golden Retriever
20810 Tuxx Black

20812  Sculpin Red

20816 Kaii Red Merle

20822 Toohey Red

20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Caper Toller

20828 Jagger Border Collie
20831 Primo Border Collie
20834 Flash Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20836 Aria GSD

20838 Samson Red Merle

20842 Bailey Black

20846 Roulette Blue Merle

20849 Leo Border Collie
20854 Marshall Black Tri

20855 Aurora Red

20856 Boo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20869 Vvroom! Black

20872 Egan Vizsla

20874 Rigby Red Tri

20875 Scout Red Merle

20877 Holster Blue Merle

20879  Lili Ann Black

20880 Belle Black

20881 Grace Red

20884 Levi Border Collie
20885  Kitt Border Collie
20889 Tempe Blue Merle

20894  Spark Border Collie
20897 Bounty Blue Merle
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20902 Rango Labrador Retriever
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16803 Badger Red

16805 Pica Red

16807 Hanna Border Collie
16810 Rex All American Dog
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle

16814 Java Black

16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16819 Harley All American Dog
16823 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16824  Trigger Blue Merle

Wendy Cerilli

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16206 Brooks Blue Merle Jayme Weidell
16827 Wrangler Red Mindy Hoy
16833 Sage Blue Merle Jennifer Bailey
16834 Plnk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16838 Solo Red Merle Meriann Munn
16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie Carol Ely

16846 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16849 Colt Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12803 Gromit PBGV Megan Esherick
12804 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12807 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12812 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12816 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12817 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12825 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12829 Chai Welsh Springer Sp Cindy McElligott
12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12833 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4802 Dolly Chihuahua

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (215 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

Nancy Schanda

24801 Sasha Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24803 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24804 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24805 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24807  Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24808 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24809 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24602 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (89 dogs)

20801 Clip Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
20802 May Black Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20803 Piper Red Tri Yvonne Smith
20805 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20806 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce

20807 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20808 Lexi Black Diane Bettis
20809 Melia Blue Merle Jamie Heberlein
20810 Tuxx Black Terri Collins
20811 Love Red Merle Erin Day

20812  Sculpin Red Chris Brewer
20813 Harley Black Tri Kim Semanisin
20814 Pyro Blue Merle Courtney Huther
20815 Dexter Border Collie Krista White
20816 Kaii Red Merle Susan Sprenkle
20817  Tripp Border Collie Kris Vaughn
20818 Gauge Border Collie Diana Reeb
20819 Dottie Border Collie Karen A Fuss
20820  Gritty Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
20821 CRISPR Red Deborah Hanson
20822 Toohey Red Kathy Pudenz
20823 Ticket Black Dennis Reeb
20826 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20827 Caper Toller Rod Forth

20828 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata



20829
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20874
20875
20876
20877
20879
20880
20881
20882
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20611
20612

Gil
Primo
Gracie
Scarlett
Flash
Solo
Aria
Bounce
Samson
Gunny
Cassi
Abbey
Bailey
Cassidy
Marlin
Boogie
Roulette
Mandy
Coney
Leo
Luna
Dune
Mica
Cruise
Marshall
Aurora
Boo
Ripley
Jockey
True
Deuce
Poppy
Radler
Skye
Kelso
Vader
Gypsee
Hana
Vvroom!
Georgia
Cam
Egan
Rigby
Scout
Emmie
Holster
Lili Ann
Belle
Grace
Sharky
Levi

Kitt
MarJus
Ziva
Meeka
Tempe
Chase
Torch
Spark
Savanna
Maverick
Bounty
Annie
Joshua

Border Collie
Border Collie
Blue Merle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Red

GSD

Golden Retriever
Red Merle

Blue Merle

Red

Border Collie
Black

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Blue Merle
Golden Retriever
Black

Border Collie
Blue merle

Red Merle

Black

Red Merle

Black Tri

Red

Border Collie

All American Dog
Black

Golden Retriever
Red

Red

Border Collie
English Springer
Black Tri

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Black

Black

Red Tri

Vizsla

Red Tri

Red Merle

Black

Blue Merle

Black

Black

Red

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Black

Black

Blue Merle

Black Tri

Black

Border Collie
Red Merle

Black

Blue Merle

Red

Black

Mary Gregerson
Jennifer McDonald
Pamela Belz

Kay Guetzloff
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Mercy Colberg
Shirley Peskie
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill
Charmaine Koenig
Ron Seiter

Ella Palutis

Cheri Omnus
Steve Tochtrop
Sarah Blodgett
Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carol Selbert
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Kathy Schroeder
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Rich Barker
Valerie Hewitt
Karen Winter
Jane Rich
Carolyn Johnson
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Cathy Harmon
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Bill Seely

Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins

Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Krista White

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli
Lynn Morgan
Michael Richards

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Jennifer McDonald
Debbie Heifner
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Denise Shaiper
Jeff Vaughn

Mari Jebens
Sandra Hawkins
Suzanne Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Robert Mills

Beth Hemmer

Tom Kotch

Pamela Belz

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Matt Shumaker
Carmalene Colberg
Jessica Buchholz
Susan Jearls

Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Vassar
Nancy Foss
Therese Poirier
Tammy Nichols
David Esherick
Mary Beth Hugo
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Karen Winter
Cindy McElligott
Connie Lomax
Janine Mroz
Brittany Klimas
Susan Jearls
Carole Hopkins
Nancy Ripperger
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli

Joan Skinner
Mindy Hoy
Connie Watson
Donna Hugh
Jennifer Bailey
Pamela Piazza
Cindy Brinson
Shirley Comins
Meriann Munn
Deborah Hanson
Mari Jebens
Carolyn Johnson
Mary Gregerson
Aditya Eachempati
Lynn Morgan

20898 Ava Irish Setter

20899 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20900 Sammy Golden Retriever
20901 Effen Border Collie
20902 Rango Labrador Retriever
20903 Rory Golden Retriever
20905 Bridget Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
20602 Dani Border Collie
20606 Gem Border Collie
20607  Usher Red

20608 Frankie Black

20609 Cherry Red

20610 Matt Border Collie
20613  Whisper Black

20614 Bravo Blue Merle

20615 Nikko Red Merle

20616 Bogie Black Tri

20617 Delta Black

20407 Chewbacca Red Merle

20408  Tuff Blue Merle

20415 Tazer Red

20603  Trubbel Border Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (22 dogs)
16801 Roxy English Springer
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Badger Red

16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16805 Pica Red

16806 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Hanna Border Collie
16808  Silk Blue Merle

16809 Bonnie Black

16810 Rex All American Dog
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle

16813  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16814 Java Black

16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Darby Wheaten

16818 Bang Red Merle

16819 Harley All American Dog
16820 Lassen Border Collie
16821 Kindle Border Collie
16822 Riley English Springer
16823 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Trigger Blue Merle
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (25 dogs)
16826 Autumn Blue Merle

16827 Wrangler Red

16828 Echo Blue Merle

16832 Max Black

16833 Sage Blue Merle

16834 P!nk Border Collie
16835 Josie Black Tri

16836 Jedi Blue Merle

16838 Solo Red Merle

16839 Helix Blue Merle

16840 Skyler Blue Merle

16841 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16842 Kruz Border Collie
16843 Summit Blue Merle

16844  Slider Red

16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie

Carol Ely



Flat-Coat

Border Collie
Border Collie
Blue Merle
Vizsla

Black

All American Dog
Black

Red Tri

Laura Harper
Debbie Heifner
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Cerilli
Anne Albin
Derek Johnson
Cathy Mitchell
Mary Beth Hugo
Jordan Mack

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

Jane Rich

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (18 dogs)

Blue Merle
Black

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
PBGV

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
PBGV

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier

Kristen Cooper
Lisa Omalanz

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Wendy Porter
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Darci Hopkins
Pamela Hohrein
Jeanette Monroe
Jane Moore
Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips
Elizabeth Kenny

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (13 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

16846 Ink
16847 Spur
16848 Katy Muppet
16849 Colt
16851 Ginger
16852 Birdie
16853 Lola
16854 Clyde
16857 June
16602 Henry
16604  Tristan
16605 Partygirl
12801 ziziz
12802 Agnes
12803 Gromit
12804 Rudi
12805 Brava
12806 Tigger
12807 Kimber
12808 Rocky
12810 Selkie
12812 Wyatt
12813 Fancy
12814 Tater Tot
12816  Mini Cooper
12817 ZenaZ
12818 Esky
12819 Spice
12820 Lulu
12601 Moose
12821 Lucy
12822 Morti
12823 Caleb
12824 Evan
12825 Rai
12826 Chanel
12827 Tia
12828 Reese
12829 Chai
12831 Rocket
12832 Sophie
12834 Mathilda
12602 Stella
8801 Twilight
8802 Whiz Kid
8803 Tango
8804 Topaz
8805 Kylie
8806 Salsa
8807 Connor
8808 Scout
8809 Maudie
8810 Punkin'
8401 Nemo
4801 Roscoe
4802 Dolly

Cattle Dog

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog
Blue Merle

Red

Red

Welsh Springer Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Bull Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Border Terrier
PBGV

English Cocker

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Corgi (Pembroke)

Westie
Chihuahua

Julie Carlson
Monica LaFaver
Therese Poirier
Deborah Vassar
Joan Meyer
Linda Whitaker
Donna Hugh
Peggy Timm
Cindy McElligott
Nancy Schanda
Teresa Hendrix
Betsy Boedeker
Julie Carlson

Donald Wolff
Terry Sullivan
Vicki Wolff

Donald Wolff

Diana Kenny
Megan Esherick
Sally Norris
Shirley Ray
Cindy Onder
Marianne Kitchell

Deborah Hale

Elli Schaefer
Nancy Schanda

4803 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Pikachu GSD Cathy Mitchell
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20401 Torch Red Rob Sprenkle
20403 Fiona Black Mary Grooms
20404 Dekes Blue Merle Sarah Patsaros
20405 Vega Red Merle Kristen Cooper

20410 Maggie Blue Merle Charlotte Mielziner
20411 Bomber Border Collie Carol Ely

20413 Leighroy Red Derek Johnson
20414  Griffin Red Valerie Hewitt
20219 Maui Red Terri Collins

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20416  Scout All American Dog
20223  Timber Golden Retriever
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Steven Connors
Kathy Hackmann

16401 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16402 Millie Blue Merle Amanda Wehde
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403  Biff Red Christy Pritchard
16404 Deacon Golden Retriever Cindy Winters
16204 Panda Black Joseph Pisarski

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401  Scotty Miniature Poodle
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8403 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice Standard (17 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)
16203 Spice Black Peggy Timm

Joan Davis

Bryan Mitchell

20201 Chance Blue Merle Kimberly Fisher
20202 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20205 Bling Black Brittany Klimas
20206 Lulu Black Jacquie Hallenbeck
20207 Thunder Red Merle Barbara Hoffman
20209 Libbie Vizsla John Rabun
20210 Whyatt Black Drew McCammon
20214 Doobie Border Collie Jeff Vaughn
20215 Dazzle Black Sue Prebish
20217 Kimber Black Carol Selbert
20218 Sriracha Red merle Kerry Davis

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Pants Blue Merle Samantha King
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201
16202

Branch
Luke

Border Collie
Miniature Poodle

Karen Winter
Joan Davis

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16206

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Brooks

Trinity

Blue Merle

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (117 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Chihuahua

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
English Cocker

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

4802 Dolly
8202 Pogo
8807 Connor
12401 Scotty
12801 Zziziz
12804 Rudi
12806 Tigger

Miniature Poodle
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog

Jayme Weidell

Vicki Wolff

Nancy Schanda

Wendy Porter
Sally Norris

Joan Davis
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Wendy Porter



12807 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12809 Oliver All American Dog
12812 Wyatt PBGV

12817 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12819 Spice PBGV

12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12825 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12833 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)
16202 Luke Miniature Poodle
16401 Stormie Cattle Dog

16801 Roxy English Springer
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Badger Red

16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16805 Pica Red

16810 Rex All American Dog
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle

16814 Java Black

16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Kindle Border Collie

16822 Riley English Springer
16824  Trigger Blue Merle

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16206 Brooks Blue Merle

16404 Deacon Golden Retriever
16604 Tristan Blue Merle

16605 Partyqgirl Black

16826 Autumn Blue Merle

16827 Wrangler Red

16833 Sage Blue Merle

16836 Jedi Blue Merle

16838 Solo Red Merle

16845 Annie Oakley  Border Collie
16849 Colt Blue Merle

16851 Ginger Vizsla

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (69 dogs)
20203 Bruno Black

20206 Lulu Black

20207 Thunder Red Merle

20209 Libbie Vizsla

20210 Wyatt Black

20211 Rio Blue Merle

20218 Sriracha Red merle

20404 Dekes Blue Merle

20405 Vega Red Merle

20407 Chewbacca Red Merle

20408  Tuff Blue Merle

20410 Maggie Blue Merle

20411 Bomber Border Collie
20415 Tazer Red

20606 Gem Border Collie
20609 Cherry Red

20610 Matt Border Collie
20612 Joshua Black

20613  Whisper Black

20616 Bogie Black Tri

20801 Clip Blue Merle

20808 Lexi Black

20810 Tuxx Black

20812 Sculpin Red

20813 Harley Black Tri

Nancy Schanda
Betsy Boedeker
Pamela Hohrein
Debi Zavadil
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips

Joan Meyer
Nancy Schanda
Marah Smith

Joan Davis
Susan Istenes
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Vassar
Nancy Foss
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Cindy McElligott
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Joanne Bockhorn
Wendy Cerilli

Jayme Weidell
Cindy Winters
Kristen Cooper
Lisa Omalanz
Joan Skinner
Mindy Hoy
Jennifer Bailey
Shirley Comins
Meriann Munn
Carol Ely
Wendy Cerilli
Anne Albin

Rachel Brostrom
Jacquie Hallenbeck
Barbara Hoffman
John Rabun

Drew McCammon
Sarah Blodgett
Kerry Davis

Sarah Patsaros
Kristen Cooper
Matt Shumaker
Carmalene Colberg
Charlotte Mielziner
Carol Ely

Jessica Buchholz
Jeff Vaughn
Suzanne Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Michael Richards
Robert Mills
Pamela Belz
Wendy Cerilli
Diane Bettis

Terri Collins

Chris Brewer

Kim Semanisin

Blue Merle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Blue Merle
Red

Red

Black

Toller
Border Collie
Border Collie
Blue Merle
Red

Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Border Collie
Black

Blue Merle
Golden Retriever
Black
Border Collie
Blue merle
Red Merle
Black Tri
Border Collie
All American Dog
Black

Red

Red

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Black

Black

Vizsla

Black

Blue Merle
Black

Red

Blue Merle
Black Tri
Black

Border Collie
Black

Blue Merle

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Irish Setter
Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

20814 Pyro
20817  Tripp
20818 Gauge
20820  Gritty
20821 CRISPR
20822 Toohey
20823 Ticket
20827 Caper
20828 Jagger
20831 Primo
20832 Gracie
20835 Solo
20838 Samson
20839 Gunny
20840 Cassi
20841 Abbey
20842 Bailey
20846 Roulette
20847 Mandy
20848 Coney
20849 Leo
20850 Luna
20853 Cruise
20854 Marshall
20856 Boo
20857 Ripley
20858 Jockey
20861 Deuce
20862 Poppy
20863 Radler
20868 Hana
20869 Vvroom!
20870 Georgia
20872 Egan
20876 Emmie
20877 Holster
20879  Lili Ann
20881 Grace
20889 Tempe
20892 Chase
20893 Torch
20894  Spark
20896 Maverick
20897 Bounty
20898 Ava
20902 Rango
24602 Duchess
24803 Electra
24805 Bert
24808 Jazz

GSD

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Dobe

Ring 2 Novice JWW (22 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Branch Border Collie

16202 Luke Miniature Poodle
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16206 Brooks Blue Merle

16403 Biff Red

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
16203 Spice Black

20201 Chance Blue Merle

Courtney Huther
Kris Vaughn
Diana Reeb
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Jennifer McDonald
Pamela Belz
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill
Charmaine Koenig
Ron Seiter
Sarah Blodgett
Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Carolyn Johnson
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Ellen Blau

Cathy Harmon
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Lori Dunn

Terri Collins

Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Krista White
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Culbertson
Debbie Heifner

Christina Ward

Bill Seely

Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Vicki Wolff

Karen Winter
Joan Davis

Jayme Weidell
Christy Pritchard

Peggy Timm
Kimberly Fisher



20202 Hpnotiq Border Collie

20203 Bruno Black
20205 Bling Black
20206 Lulu Black
20207 Thunder Red Merle
20208 Sawyer Red Merle
20209 Libbie Vizsla
20210 Whyatt Black
20214 Doobie Border Collie
20215 Dazzle Black
20217 Kimber Black
20218 Sriracha Red merle
20404 Dekes Blue Merle

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20223  Timber Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Pants Blue Merle

Ring 2 Open JWW (17 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16402 Millie Blue Merle

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16204 Panda Black

16604 Tristan Blue Merle

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20403 Fiona Black

20405 Vega Red Merle
20410 Maggie Blue Merle
20411 Bomber Border Collie
20413 Leighroy Red

20414  Griffin Red

20603  Trubbel Border Collie
20607 Usher Red

20610 Matt Border Collie
20614 Bravo Blue Merle
20822 Toohey Red

20219 Maui Red

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20416 Scout All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (208 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie
4802 Dolly Chihuahua
4803 Riley Westie

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8801 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier
8802 Whiz Kid Corgi (Cardigan)
8803 Tango Yorkshire Terrier
8804 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8805 Kylie Border Terrier

8806 Salsa PBGV

8807 Connor English Cocker
8808 Scout Cav King Charles
8809 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog
8810 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8403 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)
12401 Scotty Miniature Poodle

Jennifer McDonald
Rachel Brostrom
Brittany Klimas
Jacquie Hallenbeck
Barbara Hoffman
Mari Jebens

John Rabun

Drew McCammon
Jeff Vaughn

Sue Prebish

Carol Selbert
Kerry Davis

Sarah Patsaros

Kathy Hackmann

Samantha King

Amanda Wehde

Joseph Pisarski
Kristen Cooper

Mary Grooms
Kristen Cooper
Charlotte Mielziner
Carol Ely

Derek Johnson
Valerie Hewitt
Susan Jearls
Mari Jebens
Carolyn Johnson
Beth Hemmer
Kathy Pudenz
Terri Collins

Steven Connors

Cathy Mitchell

Elli Schaefer
Nancy Schanda
Elli Schaefer

Donald Wolff
Terry Sullivan
Vicki Wolff

Donald Wolff

Diana Kenny
Megan Esherick
Sally Norris
Shirley Ray
Cindy Onder
Marianne Kitchell

Deborah Hale

Bryan Mitchell

Joan Davis

12601 Moose Border Terrier

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12802 Agnes Border Terrier
12803 Gromit PBGV

12804 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

12805 Brava
12806 Tigger
12807 Kimber
12808 Rocky

Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

12809 Oliver All American Dog
12810 Selkie Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Wyatt PBGV

12813 Fancy
12814 Tater Tot
12816  Mini Cooper
12817 ZenaZ

Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

12818 Esky Border Terrier
12819 Spice PBGV

12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)
12821 Lucy Cattle Dog

12822 Morti Min Am Shepherd
12823 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
12825 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Chanel Blue Merle

12827 Tia Red

12828 Reese Red

12829 Chai Welsh Springer Sp

12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12832 Sophie Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12602 Stella Bull Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

16602 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16801 Roxy English Springer
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Badger Red

16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16805 Pica Red

16806 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog

16807 Hanna Border Collie
16808 Silk Blue Merle
16809 Bonnie Black

16810 Rex All American Dog

Blue Merle
Standard Schnauzer

16811 Tootsie Pop
16813 Shiraz

16814 Java Black

16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Darby Wheaten

16818 Bang Red Merle

16819 Harley All American Dog
16820 Lassen Border Collie
16821 Kindle Border Collie
16822 Riley English Springer
16823 Josie Shetland Sheepdog

16824  Trigger Blue Merle
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (22 dogs)

16826  Autumn Blue Merle
16827 Wrangler Red

16832 Max Black

16833 Sage Blue Merle
16834 P!nk Border Collie
16835 Josie Black Tri
16838 Solo Red Merle

Elizabeth Kenny
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Wendy Porter
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Betsy Boedeker
Darci Hopkins
Pamela Hohrein
Jeanette Monroe
Jane Moore
Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Monica LaFaver
Therese Poirier
Joan Meyer
Linda Whitaker
Donna Hugh
Peggy Timm
Cindy McElligott
Nancy Schanda
Teresa Hendrix

Julie Carlson

Jane Rich
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Vassar
Nancy Foss
Therese Poirier
Tammy Nichols
David Esherick
Mary Beth Hugo
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Karen Winter
Cindy McElligott
Connie Lomax
Janine Mroz
Brittany Klimas
Susan Jearls
Carole Hopkins
Nancy Ripperger
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli

Joan Skinner
Mindy Hoy
Donna Hugh
Jennifer Bailey
Pamela Piazza
Cindy Brinson
Meriann Munn



16839 Helix Blue Merle
16841 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16842 Kruz Border Collie
16843 Summit Blue Merle
16844  Slider Red

16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie
16846 Ink Flat-Coat

16847 Spur Border Collie
16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie
16849 Colt Blue Merle
16851 Ginger Vizsla

16852 Birdie Black

16853 Lola All American Dog
16854 Clyde Black

16857 June Red Tri

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Stormie Cattle Dog
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16404 Deacon Golden Retriever
16605 Partyqirl Black

16828 Echo Blue Merle
16836 Jedi Blue Merle
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (85 dogs)
20609 Cherry Red

20611 Annie Red

20801 Clip Blue Merle
20802 May Black

20803 Piper Red Tri

20805 Trip Border Collie
20806 Lacy Border Collie
20807 Saban Golden Retriever
20808 Lexi Black

20809 Melia Blue Merle
20810 Tuxx Black

20811 Love Red Merle
20812  Sculpin Red

20813 Harley Black Tri

20814 Pyro Blue Merle
20815 Dexter Border Collie
20816 Kaii Red Merle
20819 Dottie Border Collie
20820  Gritty Blue Merle
20821 CRISPR Red

20823 Ticket Black

20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Caper Toller

20828 Jagger Border Collie
20829 Gil Border Collie
20831 Primo Border Collie
20832 Gracie Blue Merle
20833 Scarlett Border Collie
20834 Flash Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20836 Aria GSD

20837 Bounce Golden Retriever
20838 Samson Red Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
20840 Cassi Red

20841 Abbey Border Collie
20842 Bailey Black

20843 Cassidy Border Collie
20844  Marlin Bearded Collie
20845 Boogie All American Dog
20846 Roulette Blue Merle

Deborah Hanson
Carolyn Johnson
Mary Gregerson
Aditya Eachempati
Lynn Morgan
Carol Ely

Laura Harper
Debbie Heifner
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Cerilli
Anne Albin
Derek Johnson
Cathy Mitchell
Mary Beth Hugo
Jordan Mack

Susan Istenes

Cindy Winters
Lisa Omalanz
Connie Watson
Shirley Comins

Suzanne Johnson
Lynn Morgan
Wendy Cerilli
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins

Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Krista White
Susan Sprenkle
Karen A Fuss
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Dennis Reeb
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Mary Gregerson
Jennifer McDonald
Pamela Belz
Kay Guetzloff
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Mercy Colberg
Shirley Peskie
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill
Charmaine Koenig
Ron Seiter

Ella Palutis
Cheri Omnus
Steve Tochtrop
Sarah Blodgett

20847 Mandy Golden Retriever
20848 Coney Black

20849 Leo Border Collie
20850 Luna Blue merle
20851 Dune Red Merle
20852 Mica Black

20853 Cruise Red Merle
20854  Marshall Black Tri

20855 Aurora Red

20856 Boo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20859 True Golden Retriever
20861 Deuce Red

20862 Poppy Red

20863 Radler Border Collie
20864 Skye English Springer
20865 Kelso Black Tri

20866 Vader Golden Retriever
20867 Gypsee Border Collie
20869 Vvroom! Black

20870 Georgia Black

20871 Cam Red Tri

20872 Egan Vizsla

20874 Rigby Red Tri

20875 Scout Red Merle
20876 Emmie Black

20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black

20880 Belle Black

20881 Grace Red

20882  Sharky Border Collie
20884  Levi Border Collie
20885  Kitt Border Collie
20887 Ziva Black

20888 Meeka Black

20892 Chase Black Tri

20893 Torch Black

20894  Spark Border Collie
20895 Savanna Red Merle
20896 Maverick Black

20897 Bounty Blue Merle
20612 Joshua Black

20889 Tempe Blue Merle
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20898 Ava Irish Setter
20899 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20900 Sammy Golden Retriever
20901 Effen Border Collie
20902 Rango Labrador Retriever
20903 Rory Golden Retriever
20905 Bridget Irish Setter
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20401 Torch Red

20415 Tazer Red

20602 Dani Border Collie
20606 Gem Border Collie
20613 Whisper Black

20615 Nikko Red Merle
20617 Delta Black

20817  Tripp Border Collie
20818 Gauge Border Collie
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle
20408  Tuff Blue Merle

Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carol Selbert
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Kathy Schroeder
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Rich Barker
Valerie Hewitt
Karen Winter
Jane Rich

Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Cathy Harmon
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Bill Seely

Mary Greenwell
Bob Bruce

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Krista White

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli
Michael Richards
Terri Collins

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Jennifer McDonald
Debbie Heifner
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Rob Sprenkle
Jessica Buchholz
Denise Shaiper
Jeff Vaughn

Robert Mills

Tom Kotch

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kris Vaughn

Diana Reeb

Matt Shumaker
Carmalene Colberg



JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801
24803
24804
24805
24806
24807
24808
24809

Sasha
Electra

BA

Bert
Hawke Eye
Autie

Jazz
Rookie

Dobe

Border Collie

GSD

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Dobe

Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24602

Duchess

GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (88 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (37 dogs)

20610 Matt Border Collie
20801 Clip Blue Merle
20808 Lexi Black

20810 Tuxx Black

20814  Pyro Blue Merle
20816 Kaii Red Merle
20818 Gauge Border Collie
20820  Gritty Blue Merle
20821 CRISPR Red

20822 Toohey Red

20823 Ticket Black

20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Caper Toller

20829 Gil Border Collie
20834 Flash Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20838 Samson Red Merle
20842 Bailey Black

20847 Mandy Golden Retriever
20849 Leo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20863 Radler Border Collie
20868 Hana Labrador Retriever
20869 Vvroom! Black

20870 Georgia Black

20872 Egan Vizsla

20874 Rigby Red Tri

20875 Scout Red Merle
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black

20881 Grace Red

20887 Ziva Black

20888 Meeka Black

20893 Torch Black

20897 Bounty Blue Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20406 Cooper Black

20608 Frankie Black

20612 Joshua Black

20615 Nikko Red Merle
20828 Jagger Border Collie
20830 Ryker Black

20837 Bounce Golden Retriever
20840 Cassi Red

20845 Boogie All American Dog
20861 Deuce Red

Linda Gasparovic
Bill Seely

John Hoffmann
Judith Cunningham
Bryan Murphy
John Rabun
Jackie Moss

Linda Gasparovic

Christina Ward

Sunday Running Order

Carolyn Johnson
Wendy Cerilli
Diane Bettis
Terri Collins
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Diana Reeb
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Mary Gregerson
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen

Ron Seiter
Kathy Hackmann
Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Cynthia Egyed
Carolyn Johnson
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Lori Dunn

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Courtney Huther
Wendy Cerilli
Wendy Cerilli

Marty Rowland
Sandra Hawkins
Michael Richards
Tom Kotch
Frank LaFata
Cindy Brinson
Shirley Peskie
Gerri Hill

Steve Tochtrop
Peggy Timm

20889 Tempe Blue Merle

20407 Chewbacca Red Merle

20611 Annie Red

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20903 Rory Golden Retriever
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20900 Sammy Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16803 Badger Red

16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16807 Hanna Border Collie

16810 Rex All American Dog
16814 Java Black

16820 Lassen Border Collie

16822 Riley English Springer
16824  Trigger Blue Merle

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16601 Sadie Blue Merle

16603 Sizzle Red Tri

16801 Roxy English Springer
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16827 Wrangler Red

16833 Sage Blue Merle

16841 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie

16846 Ink Flat-Coat

16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16849 Colt Blue Merle

16838 Solo Red Merle

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16604  Tristan Blue Merle

16605 Partygirl Black

16826 Autumn Blue Merle

16836 Jedi Blue Merle

16839 Helix Blue Merle

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12804 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12807 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12806 Tigger All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12828 Reese Red

12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12833 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Pogo All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Roscoe Westie

4803 Riley Westie

Ring 1 Open FAST (16 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20210
20405
20614
20616
20832
20848
20855
20862
20871

Wyatt
Vega
Bravo
Bogie
Gracie
Coney
Aurora

Poppy
Cam

Black

Red Merle
Blue Merle
Black Tri
Blue Merle
Black

Red

Red

Red Tri

Terri Collins
Matt Shumaker
Lynn Morgan

Kathy Hackmann

Dennis Douglas

Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy McElligott
Carole Hopkins
Joanne Bockhorn
Wendy Cerilli

Marty Rowland
Evans Sumner
Joanne Bockhorn
Jane Moore

Mindy Hoy
Jennifer Bailey
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Cerilli
Meriann Munn

Kristen Cooper
Lisa Omalanz
Joan Skinner
Shirley Comins
Deborah Hanson

Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Wendy Porter

Peggy Timm
Nancy Schanda
Marah Smith

Wendy Porter

Elli Schaefer
Elli Schaefer

Drew McCammon
Kristen Cooper
Beth Hemmer
Pamela Belz
Pamela Belz
Steve Petree
Kimberly Fisher
Nancy Petree
Beth Hemmer



20219 Maui

FAST - Open Preferred -

20223 Timber

FAST - Open Preferred -

16828 Echo
16832 Max
16204 Panda

FAST - Open Preferred -

12827 Tia

FAST - Open Preferred -

8601 Sofie

Red

20 inches (1 dogs)
Golden Retriever
16 inches (3 dogs)
Blue Merle

Black

Black

12 inches (1 dogs)
Red

8 inches (1 dogs)
All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice FAST (21 dogs)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)

16203 Spice Black

20203 Bruno Black

20206  Lulu Black

20212  Shimmy Red Merle

20215 Dazzle Black

20216 Sage Border Collie

20218 Sriracha Red merle

20220 Halo Black

20401 Torch Red

20402 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20409 Daisy Blue Merle

20411 Bomber Border Collie

20602 Dani Border Collie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Pants Blue Merle

20004 Marvel Red

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20221  Pilgrim Black

20618 Chance GSD

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 Stormie

Cattle Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16206 Brooks
16404 Deacon

Blue Merle
Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601  Lily

All American Dog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (178 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Dobe

Dobe

Terri Collins

Kathy Hackmann

Connie Watson
Donna Hugh
Joseph Pisarski

Donna Hugh

Zac Kosztowny

Peggy Timm
Rachel Brostrom
Jacquie Hallenbeck
Diane Clyne
Sue Prebish
Barbara Petty
Kerry Davis
Evans Sumner
Rob Sprenkle
Patrick Corcoran
Soren Smail
Carol Ely
Denise Shaiper

Samantha King
Samantha King

Jennifer Smail
Joan Plank

Susan Istenes

Jayme Weidell
Cindy Winters

Abby Razer

John Hoffmann
Bryan Murphy
John Rabun
Jackie Moss
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (75 dogs)

24804 BA
24806 Hawke Eye
24807 Autie
24808 Jazz
24809 Rookie
24601 Famous
20801 Clip
20802 May
20803 Piper
20805 Trip
20807 Saban
20808 Lexi
20809 Melia
20810 Tuxx
20812 Sculpin
20814 Pyro
20816 Kaii
20817  Tripp
20818 Gauge

20820  Gritty

Belgian Malinois

Blue Merle
Black

Red Tri
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Black

Blue Merle
Black

Red

Blue Merle
Red Merle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Blue Merle

Sara Brueske

Wendy Cerilli
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Mary Greenwell
David Florence
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Kris Vaughn
Diana Reeb
Wendy Cerilli

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20821 CRISPR
20822 Toohey
20823 Ticket
20826  Stein
20827 Caper
20828 Jagger
20829 Gil
20830 Ryker
20832 Gracie
20833 Scarlett
20834 Flash
20835 Solo
20837 Bounce
20838 Samson
20839 Gunny
20840 Cassi
20842 Bailey
20843 Cassidy
20844  Marlin
20845 Boogie
20847 Mandy
20848 Coney
20849 Leo
20850 Luna
20851 Dune
20853 Cruise
20854 Marshall
20855 Aurora
20856 Boo
20857 Ripley
20858 Jockey
20861 Deuce
20862 Poppy
20863 Radler
20865 Kelso
20866 Vader
20867 Gypsee
20868 Hana
20869 Vvroom!
20870 Georgia
20871 Cam
20872 Egan
20873 Bolt
20874 Rigby
20875 Scout
20877 Holster
20879  Lili Ann
20880 Belle
20881 Grace
20884  Levi
20887 Ziva
20888 Meeka
20889 Tempe
20890 Beatle
20891 Porter
20893 Torch
20895 Savanna
20896 Maverick
20897 Bounty
20611 Annie
20612 Joshua
20898 Ava
20899 Kaylee
20900 Sammy

Red

Red

Black

Border Collie
Toller

Border Collie
Border Collie
Black

Blue Merle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Red

Golden Retriever
Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Black

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Black

Border Collie
Blue merle
Red Merle
Red Merle
Black Tri

Red

Border Collie
All American Dog
Black

Red

Red

Border Collie
Black Tri
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Black

Black

Red Tri

Vizsla
Bearded Collie
Red Tri

Red Merle
Blue Merle
Black

Black

Red

Border Collie
Black

Black

Blue Merle
Red Merle
Black

Black

Red Merle
Black

Blue Merle
Red

Black

Irish Setter
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Deborah Hanson
Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Mary Gregerson
Cindy Brinson
Pamela Belz
Kay Guetzloff
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Shirley Peskie
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill

Ron Seiter

Ella Palutis
Cheri Omnus
Steve Tochtrop
Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Valerie Hewitt
Karen Winter
Jane Rich
Carolyn Johnson
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Ellen Blau

Lori Weinberg
Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins

Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli
Lynn Morgan
Michael Richards

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas



20903 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20905 Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)

16603 Sizzle Red Tri Evans Sumner
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16604  Tristan Blue Merle Kristen Cooper
16605 Partygirl Black Lisa Omalanz
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

20602 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20604  Jett Border Collie Jennifer Bailey
20605 Bazinga All American Dog Sara Brueske
20606 Gem Border Collie Jeff Vaughn
20608 Frankie Black Sandra Hawkins
20609 Cherry Red Suzanne Johnson
20610 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20613 Whisper Black Robert Mills
20614 Bravo Blue Merle Beth Hemmer
20615 Nikko Red Merle Tom Kotch
20616 Bogie Black Tri Pamela Belz
20617 Delta Black Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20402 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog Patrick Corcoran
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle Matt Shumaker
20415 Tazer Red Jessica Buchholz

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20618

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

Chance

GSD

Joan Plank

16801 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16803 Badger Red Wendy Cerilli
16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16806 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16807 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16808  Silk Blue Merle David Esherick
16809 Bonnie Black Mary Beth Hugo
16810 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle Jane Moore
16812 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16813  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer Karen Winter
16814 Java Black Cindy McElligott
16816 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16818 Bang Red Merle Brittany Klimas
16820 Lassen Border Collie Carole Hopkins
16822 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16823 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16824 Trigger Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (20 dogs)

16826 Autumn Blue Merle Joan Skinner
16827 Wrangler Red Mindy Hoy
16828 Echo Blue Merle Connie Watson
16832 Max Black Donna Hugh
16833 Sage Blue Merle Jennifer Bailey
16836 Jedi Blue Merle Shirley Comins
16838 Solo Red Merle Meriann Munn
16839 Helix Blue Merle Deborah Hanson
16841 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16842 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16844  Slider Red Lynn Morgan
16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie Carol Ely

16846 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16849 Colt Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
16850 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
16851 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16854 Clyde Black Mary Beth Hugo
16855 Tyrion Red Merle Sylvia Hohmeier
16857 June Red Tri Jordan Mack

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16601
16602

Sadie
Henry

Blue Merle
Shetland Sheepdog

Marty Rowland
Jane Rich

12802 Agnes
12803 Gromit
12804 Rudi
12806 Tigger
12807 Kimber
12808 Rocky
12810 Selkie

Border Terrier
PBGV

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips
Wendy Porter
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Darci Hopkins

12812 Wyatt PBGV
12813 Fancy Cocker Spaniel
12814 Tater Tot Parson Russell

Pamela Hohrein
Jeanette Monroe
Jane Moore

12815 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12818 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12819 Spice PBGV Megan Esherick
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12821 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
12823 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12824 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
12826 Chanel Blue Merle Linda Whitaker
12827 Tia Red Donna Hugh
12828 Reese Red Peggy Timm
12829 Chai Welsh Springer Sp Cindy McElligott

12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda

12832  Sophie Cattle Dog Teresa Hendrix
12602 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8801 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier Donald Wolff
8802 Whiz Kid Corgi (Cardigan) Terry Sullivan
8803 Tango Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff
8804 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier Donald Wolff
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8807 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris

8601 Sofie All American Dog Zac Kosztowny
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer
4802 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda

Ring 1 Open Standard (12 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20401 Torch Red Rob Sprenkle
20403 Fiona Black Mary Grooms
20405 Vega Red Merle Kristen Cooper
20409 Daisy Blue Merle Soren Smail
20411 Bomber Border Collie Carol Ely
20219 Maui Red Terri Collins

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20223 Timber Golden Retriever
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Stormie Cattle Dog

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16404 Deacon Golden Retriever
16204 Panda Black

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401  Scotty Miniature Poodle
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8402 Rush Papillon

Ring 1 Novice Standard (17 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
16203 Spice Black Peggy Timm

Kathy Hackmann
Susan Istenes

Cindy Winters
Joseph Pisarski

Joan Davis

Sara Brueske



20201 Chance Blue Merle Kimberly Fisher
20205 Bling Black Brittany Klimas
20206  Lulu Black Jacquie Hallenbeck
20209 Libbie Vizsla John Rabun
20210 Whyatt Black Drew McCammon
20214 Doobie Border Collie Jeff Vaughn
20215 Dazzle Black Sue Prebish
20218 Sriracha Red merle Kerry Davis
20220 Halo Black Evans Sumner
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20221 Pilgrim Black Jennifer Smail

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Pants Blue Merle Samantha King
20002 Misty Blue Merle Julie Simpkins
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16202 Luke Miniature Poodle Joan Davis
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Brooks Blue Merle

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Jayme Weidell

8201 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (92 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8807 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12833 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16202 Luke Miniature Poodle Joan Davis
16603 Sizzle Red Tri Evans Sumner
16801 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16803 Badger Red Wendy Cerilli
16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle Jane Moore
16814 Java Black Cindy McElligott

16822 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16824 Trigger Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16206 Brooks Blue Merle Jayme Weidell
16404 Deacon Golden Retriever Cindy Winters
16604 Tristan Blue Merle Kristen Cooper
16605 Partygirl Black Lisa Omalanz
16826 Autumn Blue Merle Joan Skinner
16827 Wrangler Red Mindy Hoy
16828 Echo Blue Merle Connie Watson
16836 Jedi Blue Merle Shirley Comins
16838 Solo Red Merle Meriann Munn
16845 Annie Oakley  Border Collie Carol Ely

16849 Colt Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
16851 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12401 Scotty Miniature Poodle Joan Davis
12804 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12807 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12812 Whyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12815 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (57 dogs)
20203 Bruno Black
20206 Lulu Black

Rachel Brostrom
Jacquie Hallenbeck

20209 Libbie Vizsla
20210 Wyatt Black

20212  Shimmy Red Merle
20218 Sriracha Red merle
20220 Halo Black

20402 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20405 Vega Red Merle
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle
20411 Bomber Border Collie
20415 Tazer Red

20604  Jett Border Collie
20606 Gem Border Collie
20609 Cherry Red

20610 Matt Border Collie
20612 Joshua Black

20613  Whisper Black

20801 Clip Blue Merle
20808 Lexi Black

20810 Tuxx Black

20812  Sculpin Red

20814 Pyro Blue Merle
20817  Tripp Border Collie
20818 Gauge Border Collie
20820  Gritty Blue Merle
20822 Toohey Red

20823 Ticket Black

20827 Caper Toller

20828 Jagger Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20838 Samson Red Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
20840 Cassi Red

20842 Bailey Black

20847 Mandy Golden Retriever
20848 Coney Black

20849 Leo Border Collie
20850 Luna Blue merle
20853 Cruise Red Merle
20854 Marshall Black Tri
20856 Boo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20861 Deuce Red

20862 Poppy Red

20863 Radler Border Collie
20869 Vvroom! Black

20870 Georgia Black

20872 Egan Vizsla
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black

20881 Grace Red

20889 Tempe Blue Merle
20893 Torch Black

20896 Maverick Black

20897 Bounty Blue Merle
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20618 Chance GSD

20898 Ava Irish Setter

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24804

BA

GSD

Ring 2 Novice JWW (19 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Trinity

Yorkshire Terrier

John Rabun
Drew McCammon
Diane Clyne
Kerry Davis
Evans Sumner
Patrick Corcoran
Kristen Cooper
Matt Shumaker
Carol Ely
Jessica Buchholz
Jennifer Bailey
Jeff Vaughn
Suzanne Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Michael Richards
Robert Mills
Wendy Cerilli
Diane Bettis
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther
Kris Vaughn
Diana Reeb
Wendy Cerilli
Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill

Ron Seiter
Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Ellen Blau
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Lori Dunn

Terri Collins
Courtney Huther
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli

Joan Plank
Wendy Culbertson

John Hoffmann

Vicki Wolff



JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Branch Border Collie

16202 Luke Miniature Poodle
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Brooks Blue Merle

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
16203 Spice Black

20201 Chance Blue Merle

20203 Bruno Black

20205 Bling Black

20206 Lulu Black

20209 Libbie Vizsla

20210 Whyatt Black

20214 Doobie Border Collie

20215 Dazzle Black

20218 Sriracha Red merle

20220 Halo Black

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20221  Pilgrim Black

20223 Timber Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Pants Blue Merle

20002 Misty Blue Merle

Ring 2 Open JWW (12 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402 Rush Papillon

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16204 Panda Black

16604  Tristan Blue Merle

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20403 Fiona Black

20405 Vega Red Merle

20409 Daisy Blue Merle

20411 Bomber Border Collie
20605 Bazinga All American Dog
20610 Matt Border Collie
20614 Bravo Blue Merle

20822 Toohey Red

20219 Maui Red

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (173 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Westie
Chihuahua

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

4801 Roscoe

4802 Dolly

4601 Lily

8801 Twilight

8802 Whiz Kid

8803 Tango

8804 Topaz

JWW - Master Preferred
8601 Sofie

8807 Connor

JWW - Master Regular -
12401 Scotty

12802 Agnes

12803 Gromit

12804 Rudi

12806 Tigger

12807 Kimber

12808 Rocky

12810 Selkie

12812 Wyatt

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

- 8inches (2 dogs)
All American Dog
English Cocker

12 inches (15 dogs)
Miniature Poodle
Border Terrier
PBGV

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Karen Winter
Joan Davis

Jayme Weidell

Peggy Timm
Kimberly Fisher
Rachel Brostrom
Brittany Klimas
Jacquie Hallenbeck
John Rabun
Drew McCammon
Jeff Vaughn

Sue Prebish
Kerry Davis
Evans Sumner

Jennifer Smail
Kathy Hackmann

Samantha King
Julie Simpkins

Sara Brueske

Joseph Pisarski
Kristen Cooper

Mary Grooms
Kristen Cooper
Soren Smail
Carol Ely

Sara Brueske
Carolyn Johnson
Beth Hemmer
Kathy Pudenz
Terri Collins

Elli Schaefer
Nancy Schanda

Abby Razer

Donald Wolff
Terry Sullivan
Vicki Wolff

Donald Wolff

Zac Kosztowny
Sally Norris

Joan Davis
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips
Wendy Porter
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Darci Hopkins
Pamela Hohrein

12813 Fancy Cocker Spaniel
12814 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12815 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Esky Border Terrier
12819 Spice PBGV

12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12821 Lucy Cattle Dog

12823 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Chanel Blue Merle

12827 Tia Red

12828 Reese Red

12829 Chai Welsh Springer Sp
12831 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12832 Sophie Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12602 Stella Bull Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs)
16602 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16603 Sizzle Red Tri

16801 Roxy English Springer
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Badger Red

16804 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16806 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Hanna Border Collie

16808 Silk Blue Merle

16809 Bonnie Black

16810 Rex All American Dog
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle

16812 Fame Border Collie

16813 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16814 Java Black

16816 Darby Wheaten

16818 Bang Red Merle

16820 Lassen Border Collie

16822 Riley English Springer
16823 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16824  Trigger Blue Merle

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (17 dogs)
16826 Autumn Blue Merle

16827 Wrangler Red

16832 Max Black

16833 Sage Blue Merle

16838 Solo Red Merle

16839 Helix Blue Merle

16842 Kruz Border Collie

16844  Slider Red

16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie

16846 Ink Flat-Coat

16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16849 Colt Blue Merle

16850 Blade Bearded Collie
16851 Ginger Vizsla

16854 Clyde Black

16855 Tyrion Red Merle

16857 June Red Tri

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16601 Sadie Blue Merle

16401 Stormie Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16404 Deacon
16605 Partyqgirl
16828 Echo

Golden Retriever
Black
Blue Merle

Jeanette Monroe
Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
David Porras
Megan Esherick
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Therese Poirier
Linda Whitaker
Donna Hugh
Peggy Timm
Cindy McElligott
Nancy Schanda
Teresa Hendrix

Julie Carlson

Jane Rich

Evans Sumner
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Vassar
Therese Poirier
Tammy Nichols
David Esherick
Mary Beth Hugo
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Barbara Petty
Karen Winter
Cindy McElligott
Janine Mroz
Brittany Klimas
Carole Hopkins
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli

Joan Skinner
Mindy Hoy
Donna Hugh
Jennifer Bailey
Meriann Munn
Deborah Hanson
Mary Gregerson
Lynn Morgan
Carol Ely

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Cerilli
Lori Weinberg
Anne Albin

Mary Beth Hugo
Sylvia Hohmeier
Jordan Mack

Marty Rowland
Susan Istenes

Cindy Winters
Lisa Omalanz
Connie Watson



16836 Jedi Blue Merle
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (71 dogs)
20609 Cherry Red

20611 Annie Red

20801 Clip Blue Merle
20802 May Black

20803 Piper Red Tri

20805 Trip Border Collie
20807 Saban Golden Retriever
20808 Lexi Black

20809 Melia Blue Merle
20810 Tuxx Black

20812 Sculpin Red

20814 Pyro Blue Merle
20816 Kaii Red Merle
20820  Gritty Blue Merle
20821 CRISPR Red

20823 Ticket Black

20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Caper Toller

20828 Jagger Border Collie
20829 Gil Border Collie
20832 Gracie Blue Merle
20833 Scarlett Border Collie
20834 Flash Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20837 Bounce Golden Retriever
20838 Samson Red Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
20840 Cassi Red

20842 Bailey Black

20843 Cassidy Border Collie
20844 Marlin Bearded Collie
20845 Boogie All American Dog
20847 Mandy Golden Retriever
20848 Coney Black

20849 Leo Border Collie
20850 Luna Blue merle
20851 Dune Red Merle
20853 Cruise Red Merle
20854  Marshall Black Tri

20855 Aurora Red

20856 Boo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20861 Deuce Red

20862 Poppy Red

20863 Radler Border Collie
20865 Kelso Black Tri

20866 Vader Golden Retriever
20867 Gypsee Border Collie
20869 Vvroom! Black

20870 Georgia Black

20871 Cam Red Tri

20872 Egan Vizsla

20873 Bolt Bearded Collie
20874 Rigby Red Tri

20875 Scout Red Merle
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black

20880 Belle Black

20881 Grace Red

20884  Levi Border Collie
20887 Ziva Black

20888 Meeka Black

Shirley Comins

Suzanne Johnson
Lynn Morgan
Wendy Cerilli
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Mary Greenwell
David Florence
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Dennis Reeb
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Mary Gregerson
Pamela Belz
Kay Guetzloff
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Shirley Peskie
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill

Ron Seiter

Ella Palutis
Cheri Omnus
Steve Tochtrop
Kathy Hackmann
Steve Petree
Diana Rupprecht
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Cynthia Egyed
Valerie Hewitt
Karen Winter
Jane Rich

Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Ellen Blau

Lori Weinberg
Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein

20890 Beatle Red Merle

20891 Porter Black

20893 Torch Black

20895 Savanna Red Merle

20896 Maverick Black

20897 Bounty Blue Merle

20612 Joshua Black

20889 Tempe Blue Merle

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20898 Ava Irish Setter

20899 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20900 Sammy Golden Retriever
20903 Rory Golden Retriever
20905 Bridget Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20401 Torch Red

20415 Tazer Red

20602 Dani Border Collie
20604  Jett Border Collie
20606 Gem Border Collie
20613 Whisper Black

20615 Nikko Red Merle

20617 Delta Black

20817  Tripp Border Collie
20818 Gauge Border Collie
20830 Ryker Black

20402 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20618 Chance GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24804 BA GSD

24806 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24807  Autie Vizsla

24808 Jazz Dobe

24809 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Famous

Belgian Malinois

Ring 2 Premier JWW (66 dogs)
JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Chihuahua

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Welsh Springer Sp
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

4802 Dolly
8402 Rush
12804 Rudi
12807 Kimber
12813 Fancy
12815 Rhys
12820 LuLu
12829 Chai
12831 Rocket
16602 Henry
16603 Sizzle
16803 Badger
16807 Hanna
16810 Rex
16811 Tootsie Pop
16814 Java
16823 Josie
16824  Trigger

Shetland Sheepdog
Red Tri

Red

Border Collie

All American Dog
Blue Merle

Black

Shetland Sheepdog
Blue Merle

Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith

Wendy Cerilli

Michael Richards
Terri Collins

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Rob Sprenkle
Jessica Buchholz
Denise Shaiper
Jennifer Bailey
Jeff Vaughn
Robert Mills

Tom Kotch

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kris Vaughn
Diana Reeb
Cindy Brinson
Patrick Corcoran
Matt Shumaker

Joan Plank

John Hoffmann
Bryan Murphy
John Rabun
Jackie Moss
Linda Gasparovic

Sara Brueske

Nancy Schanda

Sara Brueske

Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Jeanette Monroe
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Cindy McElligott
Nancy Schanda

Jane Rich

Evans Sumner
Wendy Cerilli
Tammy Nichols
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
Cindy McElligott
Cheryl Owen
Wendy Cerilli



JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Jayme Weidell
Mindy Hoy
Jennifer Bailey
Meriann Munn
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Cerilli

Jacquie Hallenbeck
Drew McCammon
Kerry Davis

Sara Brueske
Carolyn Johnson
Michael Richards
Robert Mills
David Florence
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Susan Sprenkle
Denise Shaiper
Rod Forth

Frank LaFata
Tammy Nichols
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen

Ron Seiter
Diana Rupprecht
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Barbara Gilligan
Laura Harper
Wendy Cerilli
Valerie Hewitt
Jenny Fingland
Ellen Blau

Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Mary Greenwell
Terri Collins
Wendy Cerilli

John Hoffmann
Jackie Moss

16206 Brooks Blue Merle
16827 Wrangler Red

16833 Sage Blue Merle
16838 Solo Red Merle

16841 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16845 Annie Oakley Border Collie
16846 Ink Flat-Coat

16848 Katy Muppet Border Collie
16849 Colt Blue Merle

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (36 dogs)
20206 Lulu Black

20210 Whyatt Black

20218 Sriracha Red merle
20605 Bazinga All American Dog
20610 Matt Border Collie
20612 Joshua Black

20613 Whisper Black

20807 Saban Golden Retriever
20810 Tuxx Black

20812 Sculpin Red

20816 Kaii Red Merle

20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Caper Toller

20828 Jagger Border Collie
20834 Flash Border Collie
20835 Solo Red

20838 Samson Red Merle

20842 Bailey Black

20849 Leo Border Collie
20854 Marshall Black Tri

20855 Aurora Red

20856 Boo Border Collie
20857 Ripley All American Dog
20858 Jockey Black

20865 Kelso Black Tri

20869 Vvroom! Black

20872 Egan Vizsla

20874 Rigby Red Tri

20875 Scout Red Merle

20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black

20880 Belle Black

20881 Grace Red

20884  Levi Border Collie
20889 Tempe Blue Merle
20897 Bounty Blue Merle

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24804 BA GSD

24808 Jazz Dobe

24809 Rookie Dobe

20801
20808
20810
20812
20814
20816
20820
20821

Linda Gasparovic

Monday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (56 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (31 dogs)

Clip

Lexi
Tuxx
Sculpin
Pyro
Kaii
Gritty
CRISPR

Blue Merle
Black
Black

Red

Blue Merle
Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Wendy Cerilli
Diane Bettis
Terri Collins
Chris Brewer
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson

Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen

Ron Seiter
Sarah Blodgett
Wendy Cerilli
Karen Nenow
Valerie Hewitt
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Erin Day
Courtney Huther
Wendy Cerilli
Wendy Cerilli

Marty Rowland
Jessica Buchholz
Sandra Hawkins
Suzanne Johnson
Michael Richards
Gerri Hill

Peggy Timm

Terri Collins

Matt Shumaker
Lynn Morgan

Wendy Cerilli
Cindy McElligott
Wendy Cerilli

Marty Rowland
Evans Sumner
Jane Moore

Karen Nenow
Jennifer Bailey
Wendy Cerilli
Meriann Munn

Kristen Cooper
Lisa Omalanz
Joan Skinner

20822 Toohey Red
20823 Ticket Black
20835 Solo Red
20838 Samson Red Merle
20842 Bailey Black
20846 Roulette Blue Merle
20858 Jockey Black
20860 Q Black
20865 Kelso Black Tri
20869 Vvroom! Black
20870 Georgia Black
20874 Rigby Red Tri
20875 Scout Red Merle
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black
20880 Belle Black
20881 Grace Red
20887 Ziva Black
20888 Meeka Black
20890 Beatle Red Merle
20893 Torch Black
20897 Bounty Blue Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20406 Cooper Black
20415 Tazer Red
20608 Frankie Black
20609 Cherry Red
20612 Joshua Black
20840 Cassi Red
20861 Deuce Red
20889 Tempe Blue Merle
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle
20611 Annie Red

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16803 Badger Red
16814 Java Black
16824  Trigger Blue Merle
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16601 Sadie Blue Merle
16603 Sizzle Red Tri
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16830  Flurry Blue Merle
16833 Sage Blue Merle
16849 Colt Blue Merle
16838 Solo Red Merle
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16604 Tristan Blue Merle
16605 Partyqgirl Black
16826  Autumn Blue Merle
16839 Helix Blue Merle

Deborah Hanson

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12828

Reese

Red

Ring 1 Open FAST (21 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)

20210
20405
20410
20413
20614
20616
20804
20809

Wyatt
Vega
Maggie
Leighroy
Bravo
Bogie
Ranger
Melia

Black

Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Blue Merle
Black Tri
Black

Blue Merle

Peggy Timm

Drew McCammon
Kristen Cooper
Charlotte Mielziner
Derek Johnson
Beth Hemmer
Pamela Belz

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein



Tina Lass
Pamela Belz
Steve Petree
Kimberly Fisher
Nancy Petree
Beth Hemmer
Jeri Frye

Terri Collins

Connie Watson
Tina Lass
Donna Hugh

20824 Wicked Blue Merle
20832 Gracie Blue Merle
20848 Coney Black
20855 Aurora Red
20862 Poppy Red
20871 Cam Red Tri
20883 Roxie Red
20219 Maui Red

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16828 Echo Blue Merle
16831 Elle Mae Black
16832 Max Black
16204 Panda Black

Joseph Pisarski

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12827

Tia

Red

Ring 1 Novice FAST (18 dogs)
FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)

Donna Hugh

Peggy Timm
Rachel Brostrom
Jacquie Hallenbeck
Barbara Hoffman
Diane Clyne
Kate Eggleton
Sue Prebish
Kerry Davis
Evans Sumner
Rob Sprenkle
Sarah Patsaros
Soren Smail
Dawn Comstock

Samantha King
Shawn Keller

16203 Spice Black
20203 Bruno Black
20206 Lulu Black
20207 Thunder Red Merle
20212  Shimmy Red Merle
20213 Cree Blue Merle
20215 Dazzle Black
20218 Sriracha Red merle
20220 Halo Black
20401 Torch Red
20404 Dekes Blue Merle
20409 Daisy Blue Merle
20854 Marshall Black Tri
FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20001 Pants Blue Merle
20003 Ide Blue Merle
20004 Marvel Red

Samantha King

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20221

Pilgrim

Black

Jennifer Smail

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16840

Skyler

Blue Merle

Mari Jebens

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (101 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (58 dogs)

20801
20803
20804
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20830
20832
20835
20838
20839
20840
20842

Clip
Piper
Ranger
Lexi
Melia
Tuxx
Love
Sculpin
Harley
Pyro
Kaii
Gritty
CRISPR
Toohey
Ticket
Wicked
Ryker
Gracie
Solo
Samson
Gunny
Cassi
Bailey

Blue Merle
Red Tri
Black
Black
Blue Merle
Black

Red Merle
Red

Black Tri
Blue Merle
Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Red

Black
Blue Merle
Black
Blue Merle
Red

Red Merle
Blue Merle
Red

Black

Wendy Cerilli
Yvonne Smith
Jeri Frye

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins
Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Kathy Pudenz
Dennis Reeb
Tina Lass
Cindy Brinson
Pamela Belz
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill

Ron Seiter

Sarah Blodgett
Steve Petree
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carol Selbert
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Wendy Cerilli
Karen Nenow
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Valerie Hewitt
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Jeri Frye

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins

Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli
Lynn Morgan
Michael Richards

Terry Sullivan

Mari Jebens
Sandra Hawkins
Suzanne Johnson
Robert Mills

Beth Hemmer
Pamela Belz

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Matt Shumaker
Carmalene Colberg
Jessica Buchholz

Wendy Cerilli
David Esherick
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Moore
Cindy McElligott
Brittany Klimas
Wendy Cerilli

Joan Skinner
Connie Watson
Karen Nenow
Tina Lass
Donna Hugh
Jennifer Bailey
Shirley Comins

20846 Roulette Blue Merle
20848 Coney Black
20850 Luna Blue merle
20851 Dune Red Merle
20852 Mica Black
20853 Cruise Red Merle
20854 Marshall Black Tri
20855 Aurora Red
20858 Jockey Black
20860 Q Black
20861 Deuce Red
20862 Poppy Red
20865 Kelso Black Tri
20869 Vvroom! Black
20870 Georgia Black
20871 Cam Red Tri
20874 Rigby Red Tri
20875 Scout Red Merle
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879 Lili Ann Black
20880 Belle Black
20881 Grace Red
20883 Roxie Red
20887 Ziva Black
20888 Meeka Black
20889 Tempe Blue Merle
20890 Beatle Red Merle
20891 Porter Black
20892 Chase Black Tri
20893 Torch Black
20895 Savanna Red Merle
20896 Maverick Black
20897 Bounty Blue Merle
20611 Annie Red
20612 Joshua Black
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20601  Quill Blue Merle
20607  Usher Red
20608 Frankie Black
20609 Cherry Red
20613  Whisper Black
20614 Bravo Blue Merle
20616 Bogie Black Tri
20617 Delta Black
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle
20408  Tuff Blue Merle
20415 Tazer Red
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16803 Badger Red
16808 Silk Blue Merle
16809 Bonnie Black
16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle
16814 Java Black
16818 Bang Red Merle
16824  Trigger Blue Merle
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (18 dogs)
16826  Autumn Blue Merle
16828 Echo Blue Merle
16830  Flurry Blue Merle
16831 Elle Mae Black
16832 Max Black
16833 Sage Blue Merle
16836 Jedi Blue Merle
16837 Cookie Blue Merle
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16838 Solo Red Merle Meriann Munn
16839 Helix Blue Merle Deborah Hanson
16840  Skyler Blue Merle Mari Jebens
16843 Summit Blue Merle Aditya Eachempati
16844  Slider Red Lynn Morgan
16849 Colt Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
16852 Birdie Black Derek Johnson
16854 Clyde Black Mary Beth Hugo
16855 Tyrion Red Merle Sylvia Hohmeier
16857 June Red Tri Jordan Mack

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Sadie Blue Merle Marty Rowland
16603 Sizzle Red Tri Evans Sumner
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16604 Tristan Blue Merle Kristen Cooper
16605 Partygirl Black Lisa Omalanz
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12826 Chanel Blue Merle Linda Whitaker
12827 Tia Red Donna Hugh
12828 Reese Red Peggy Timm

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20401 Torch Red Rob Sprenkle
20404 Dekes Blue Merle Sarah Patsaros
20405 Vega Red Merle Kristen Cooper
20406 Cooper Black Marty Rowland
20409 Daisy Blue Merle Soren Smail
20410 Maggie Blue Merle Charlotte Mielziner
20413 Leighroy Red Derek Johnson
20414  Griffin Red Valerie Hewitt
20219 Maui Red Terri Collins
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Panda Black Joseph Pisarski

Ring 1 Novice Standard (18 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

16203 Spice Black Peggy Timm
20201 Chance Blue Merle Kimberly Fisher
20203 Bruno Black Rachel Brostrom
20205 Bling Black Brittany Klimas
20206 Lulu Black Jacquie Hallenbeck
20207 Thunder Red Merle Barbara Hoffman
20208 Sawyer Red Merle Mari Jebens
20210 Woyatt Black Drew McCammon
20212  Shimmy Red Merle Diane Clyne
20213 Cree Blue Merle Kate Eggleton
20215 Dazzle Black Sue Prebish
20217 Kimber Black Carol Selbert
20218 Sriracha Red merle Kerry Davis
20220 Halo Black Evans Sumner
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20221  Pilgrim Black Jennifer Smalil

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Pants Blue Merle Samantha King
20003 Ide Blue Merle Shawn Keller
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Rose Red Vivian Beard

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (95 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (57 dogs)

20609 Cherry Red Suzanne Johnson
20611 Annie Red Lynn Morgan
20801 Clip Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
20803 Piper Red Tri Yvonne Smith

Jeri Frye

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Terri Collins

Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Susan Sprenkle
Wendy Cerilli
Deborah Hanson
Dennis Reeb
Tina Lass
Pamela Belz
Lynn Morgan
Sandy Allen
Wendy Cerilli
Gerri Hill

Ron Seiter
Sarah Blodgett
Steve Petree
Teresa Hendrix
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carol Selbert
Yvonne Smith
Dawn Comstock
Kimberly Fisher
Wendy Cerilli
Karen Nenow
Peggy Timm
Nancy Petree
Valerie Hewitt
Jenny Fingland
Rachel Brostrom
Beth Hemmer
Erin Day

Karyl Buchholz
Wendy Cerilli
Thomas Gooding
Janelle Shumaker
Lori Dunn

Jeri Frye

Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Erin Day

Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Courtney Huther
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Yvonne Smith
Wendy Cerilli
Michael Richards
Terri Collins

Rob Sprenkle

Jessica Buchholz
Robert Mills

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Cindy Brinson

Matt Shumaker
Carmalene Colberg

Evans Sumner
Wendy Cerilli

20804 Ranger Black
20808 Lexi Black
20809 Melia Blue Merle
20810 Tuxx Black
20811 Love Red Merle
20812 Sculpin Red
20813 Harley Black Tri
20814 Pyro Blue Merle
20816 Kaii Red Merle
20820  Gritty Blue Merle
20821 CRISPR Red
20823 Ticket Black
20824 Wicked Blue Merle
20832 Gracie Blue Merle
20835 Solo Red
20838 Samson Red Merle
20839 Gunny Blue Merle
20840 Cassi Red
20842 Bailey Black
20846 Roulette Blue Merle
20848 Coney Black
20850 Luna Blue merle
20851 Dune Red Merle
20852 Mica Black
20853 Cruise Red Merle
20854 Marshall Black Tri
20855 Aurora Red
20858 Jockey Black
20860 Q Black
20861 Deuce Red
20862 Poppy Red
20865 Kelso Black Tri
20869 Vvroom! Black
20870 Georgia Black
20871 Cam Red Tri
20874 Rigby Red Tri
20875 Scout Red Merle
20877 Holster Blue Merle
20879  Lili Ann Black
20880 Belle Black
20881 Grace Red
20883 Roxie Red
20887 Ziva Black
20888 Meeka Black
20890 Beatle Red Merle
20891 Porter Black
20892 Chase Black Tri
20893 Torch Black
20895 Savanna Red Merle
20896 Maverick Black
20897 Bounty Blue Merle
20612 Joshua Black
20889 Tempe Blue Merle
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20401 Torch Red
20415 Tazer Red
20613 Whisper Black
20617 Delta Black
20830 Ryker Black
20407 Chewbacca Red Merle
20408  Tuff Blue Merle
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16603 Sizzle Red Tri
16803 Badger Red
16808 Silk Blue Merle
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16809 Bonnie Black Mary Beth Hugo

16811 Tootsie Pop Blue Merle Jane Moore
16814 Java Black Cindy McElligott
16818 Bang Red Merle Brittany Klimas
16824  Trigger Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (16 dogs)

16826 Autumn Blue Merle Joan Skinner
16830  Flurry Blue Merle Karen Nenow
16831 Elle Mae Black Tina Lass
16832 Max Black Donna Hugh
16833 Sage Blue Merle Jennifer Bailey
16837 Cookie Blue Merle Ellen Reis
16838 Solo Red Merle Meriann Munn
16839 Helix Blue Merle Deborah Hanson
16840  Skyler Blue Merle Mari Jebens
16843 Summit Blue Merle Aditya Eachempati
16844  Slider Red Lynn Morgan
16849 Colt Blue Merle Wendy Cerilli
16852 Birdie Black Derek Johnson
16854 Clyde Black Mary Beth Hugo
16855 Tyrion Red Merle Sylvia Hohmeier
16857 June Red Tri Jordan Mack
JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 Sadie Blue Merle Marty Rowland
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16605 Partygirl Black Lisa Omalanz
16828 Echo Blue Merle Connie Watson
16836 Jedi Blue Merle Shirley Comins
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12826 Chanel Blue Merle Linda Whitaker
12827 Tia Red Donna Hugh
12828 Reese Red Peggy Timm

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20405 Vega Red Merle Kristen Cooper
20406 Cooper Black Marty Rowland
20409 Daisy Blue Merle Soren Smail
20410 Maggie Blue Merle Charlotte Mielziner
20413 Leighroy Red Derek Johnson
20414  Griffin Red Valerie Hewitt
20601  Quill Blue Merle Terry Sullivan
20607 Usher Red Mari Jebens
20614 Bravo Blue Merle Beth Hemmer
20616 Bogie Black Tri Pamela Belz
20822 Toohey Red Kathy Pudenz
20219 Maui Red Terri Collins
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16204 Panda Black Joseph Pisarski
16604 Tristan Blue Merle Kristen Cooper

Ring 1 Novice JWW (17 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

16203 Spice Black Peggy Timm
20201 Chance Blue Merle Kimberly Fisher
20203 Bruno Black Rachel Brostrom
20205 Bling Black Brittany Klimas
20206 Lulu Black Jacquie Hallenbeck
20207  Thunder Red Merle Barbara Hoffman
20210 Woyatt Black Drew McCammon
20212  Shimmy Red Merle Diane Clyne
20213 Cree Blue Merle Kate Eggleton
20215 Dazzle Black Sue Prebish
20217 Kimber Black Carol Selbert

20218 Sriracha Red merle Kerry Davis

20220 Halo Black Evans Sumner
20404 Dekes Blue Merle Sarah Patsaros
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20221 Pilgrim Black Jennifer Smail
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Pants Blue Merle Samantha King
20003 Ide Blue Merle Shawn Keller



